Asserballe

Saturday Asserballe 0.765 km
Black/SM (14:15) 5/10/2014 14:15 .
Qualifying started at 14:12:43
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(25) Per Londin Nielsen
(19) Rasmus Priergaard Nielsen 1 14:14:46.633
1 14:26:53.869 2 48.520 +2.107 14:15:35.153
2 50.207 +6.767 14:27:44.076 3 47.848 +1.435 14:16:23.001
3 52.504 +9.064 14:28:36.580 4 47.394 +0.981 14:17:10.395
4 47.923 +4.483 14:29:24.503 5 49.634 +3.221 14:18:00.029
5 53.190 +9.750 14:30:17.693 6 47.532 +1.119 14:18:47.561
6 56.698 +13.258 14:31:14.391 7 47.450 +1.037 14:19:35011
7 47.950 +4.510 14:32:02.341 8 47.363 +0.950 14:20:22.374
8 43.440 14:32:45781 9 47.109 +0.696 14:21:09483
9 46.674 +3.234 14:33:32455 10 46.492 +0.079 14:21:55.975
10 46.904 +3.464 14:34:19.359 " 46.413 14:22:42.388
" 51.196 +7.756 14:35:10.555 12 47.055 +0.642 14:23:29.443
12 51.629 +8.189 14:36:02.184 13 53.662 +7.249 14:24:23.105
(0) Thomas Uwe Jorgensen #25 (27) Thorleif Mgller
14:12:45.069 1 14:21:19578
2 54.627 +9.839 14:13:39.696 2 54.301 +7.399 14:22:13.879
3 4:53211 +4:08.423 14:18:32.907 3 55.019 +8.117 14:23:08.898
4 49.494 +4.706 14:19:22.401 4 51.209 +4.307 14:24:00.107
5 45.680 +0.892 14:20:08.081 5 50.520 +3.618 14:24:50.627
6 45.139 +0.351 14:20:53.220 6 49.490 +2.588 14:25:40.117
7 44.956 +0.168 14:21:38.176 7 48.779 +1.877 14:26:28.896
8 45.026 +0.238 14:22:23.202 8 47.990 +1.088 14:27:16.886
9 46.009 +1.221 14:23:09.211 9 47.857 +0.955 14:28:04.743
10 45.067 +0.279 14:23:54.278 10 47515 +0.613 14:28:52.258
" 45.780 +0.992 14:24:40.058 " 47.636 +0.734 14:29:39.894
12 44973 +0.185 14:25:25.031 12 47.715 +0.813 14:30:27.609
13 45.786 +0.998 14:26:10.817 13 47.614 +0.712 14:31:15.223
14 44.788 14:26:55.605 14 46.997 +0.095 14:32:02.220
15 45.079 +0.291 14:27:40.684 15 46.902 14:32:49.122
16 45.834 +1.046 14:28:26.518 16 47.109 +0.207 14:33:36.231
17 44.883 +0.095 14:29:11.401 17 47.562 +0.660 14:34:23.793
18 45.591 +0.803 14:29:56.992 18 47 164 +0.262 14:35:10.957
19 45.276 +0.488 14:30:42.268 19 47.924 +1.022 14:35:58.881
20 45.188 +0.400 14:31:27.456
21 46.107 +1.319 14:32:13.563
22 45673 +0.885 14:32:59.236
23 46.722 +1.934 14:33:45.958
24 45.569 +0.781 14:34:31.527
25 45.507 +0.719 14:35:17.034
26 46.303 +1.515 14:36:03.337
(206) Rene Salling
14:12:44.687
2 53.739 +8.803 14:13:38426
3 47.366 +2.430 14:14:25.792
4 46.521 +1.585 14:15:12.313
5 45.868 +0.932 14:15:58.181
6 45.767 +0.831 14:16:43.948
7 45.452 +0.516 14:17:29.400
8 45.653 +0.717 14:18:15.053
9 45.966 +1.030 14:19:01.019
10 44.936 14:19:45.955
" 47.352 +2.416 14:20:33.307
12 46.436 +1.500 14:21:19.743
13 46.408 +1.472 14:22:06.151
14 45.663 +0.727 14:22:51.814
15 46.281 +1.345 14:23:38.095
16 48.228 +3.292 14:24:26.323
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